Renewable home heating
for new build developments
ecodan.co.uk
 02
Make your developments stand out with the award-winning
Ecodan air source heat pumps. They are an excellent
sustainable solution, providing energy-saving, renewable
heating for all types of new build developments.

“�We can send them our plans; they will
run the room heat loss calculations
– let us know the size of the units
we need. We can then incorporate
that into our design at the early
stage rather than having to try and
retrofit and amend the designs later
on, which can then become a costly
exercise for the client.”
Robert Jan, Architectural Technologist / Pod Newcastle
 15
Mitsubishi Electric Ecodan ASHP
SAP Product Characteristics
Database (PCDB) Codes
Brand name, Model name, Model qualifier Flow temp 35°C Flow temp 45°C Flow temp 55°C
Mitsubishi Electric, Ecodan 5.0 kW, PUZ-WM50VHA
4.47 kW 4.82 kW 4.39 kW
104570 / 104574 104569 / 104573 104568 / 104572
Mitsubishi Electric, Ecodan 6.0 kW, PUZ-WM60VAA
5.39 kW 5.81 kW 5.29 kW
104634 / 104638 104633 / 104637 104632 / 104636
Mitsubishi Electric, Ecodan 8.5 kW, PUZ-WM85VAA
7.62 kW 8.22 kW 7.49 kW
104642 / 104646 104641 / 104645 104640 / 104644
Mitsubishi Electric, Ecodan 8.5kW 3 Phase, PUZ-WM85YAA
7.62 kW 8.22 kW 7.49 kW
106393 / 106397 106392 / 106396 106391 / 106395
Mitsubishi Electric, Ecodan 11.2 kW, PUZ-WM112VAA
9.04 kW 9.64 kW 8.78 kW
104650 / 104654 104649 / 104653 104648 / 104652
Mitsubishi Electric, Ecodan 11.2kW 3 Phase, PUZ-WM112YAA
9.04 kW 9.64 kW 8.78 kW
106401 / 106405 106400 / 106404 106399 / 106403
Mitsubishi Electric, Ecodan 14.0 kW, PUZ-HWM140VHA
12.6 kW 13.58 kW 12.38 kW
105057 / 105061 105056 / 105060 105055 / 105059
Mitsubishi Electric, Ecodan 14.0 kW 3 Phase, PUZ-HWM140YHA
12.6 kW 13.58 kW 12.38 kW
105065 / 105069 105064 / 105068 105063 / 105067
Mitsubishi Electric, PUZ-WZ50VAA, Ecodan R290 5.0 kW
4.49 kW 4.84 kW 4.41 kW
108253 / 108253 108252 / 108256 108251 / 108255
Mitsubishi Electric, PUZ-WZ60VAA, Ecodan R290 6.0 kW
5.39 kW 5.81 kW 5.29 kW
108262 / 108266 108261 / 108265 108260 / 108264
Mitsubishi Electric, PUZ-WZ80VAA, Ecodan R290 8.0 kW
7.21 kW 7.78 kW 7.09 kW
108294 / 108298 108293 / 108297 108292 / 108296
Mitsubishi Electric, PUZ-WZ50VAA and EHPT20X-MEHEW,
Ecodan R290 5kW and Cylinder